594 595
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
www.sugatsune.com 1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
LATER
A

Item Number Description
Qty Required
A B C D
LIN-X450ACD Single Arm ( with Damper ) 2 3 3 3
LIN-X450A Single Arm ( without Damper ) - - 1 2
230-P4W-32T
(for 19 mm overlay)
or
230-P4W-32T+5
(for 14 mm overlay)
Mounting Plate
*Requires 3 pcs of TAP3515NI
Screw 3.5 × 15NI (Sold separately)
per Mounting Plate
2 3 4 5
LIN-X450-L540 Connecting Bar L=540 mm
See table above
LIN-X450-L840 Connecting Bar L=840 mm
LIN-X450-L1140 Connecting Bar L=1140 mm
LIN-X450-L1440 Connecting Bar L=1440 mm
LIN-X450-L1740 Connecting Bar L=1740 mm
LIN-X450-L2040 Connecting Bar L=2040 mm
LIN-X450C End Cap for Connecting Bar 2
LATER
A
L O